
 

 

Dockery Tammie tdockery@rvaschools.net 

 

Eberhardt- 

Patterson 

Patricia 
peberhardt@rvaschools.net 

Fitch Beverly bfitch@rvaschools.net 

 

Folley Denise dfolley@rvaschools.net 

Foster Kenny kenneth.foster@richmondgov.com 

Gates Cassandra cgates@rvaschools.net  

Gerteisen Amy agerteis@rvaschools.net 

 

Gonzalez- 

Armstrong 

Laura 
larmstr2@rvaschools.net  

Granderson Donyelle dgrander@rvaschools.net 

Gray Leonetty lgray2@rvaschools.net  

Gray Alicia agray3@rvaschools.net 

Gurley Damond dgurley@rvaschools.net 

Haas Barbara bhaas2@rvaschools.net 

 

Hackley Alan ahackley@rvaschools.net 

Harrison Ashley aharri11@rvaschools.net 

Hayes Crystal csmith6@rvaschools.net 

Hayes Montana mbraxto2@rvaschools.net 

Henderson Cristin chender3@rvaschools.net  

Hicks Keith  khicks3@rvaschools.net 

**Himmelman Erika ehill2@rvaschools.net 

 

Hubbard Jessica jhubbard@childsavers.org 

Hunter Wilnetta whunter@rvaschools.net 

Jackson  Olivia ojackson@rvaschools.net 

Jacobs Melody mjacobs@rvaschools.net 

Johnson Cheryl ejohnso3@rvaschools.net 

Johnson Alease ajohnso9@rvaschools.net 

 

Jones Kiara kjones14@rvaschools.net  
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